SPECIFICATIONS
• Rugged cast aluminum housing and face.Cast bronze optional for the
ultimate in life and quality.Concrete pour and drywall designs (must
specify) 3/4" conduit hubs in external wiring compartment.
• Tempered,frosted glass for soft distribution and lamp image shielding.
Gasketed for wet locations.Stainless steel allenhead screws are standard.
• Formed specular reflector maximizes output.
• Three sizes for proper scale for your project.Wattages range from 7 to
100 through various sources.
• NEW! 5 watt 120V LED system, provides long life, low maintenance.
• Standard finishes include dark bronze,black,white and platinum.
Brushed finish on optional cast bronze face.Custom colors available,
consult factory.
• CSA certified to UL1598 for use in wet locations.
LMS 100  / LMS 200 only
LMS
100/200/300
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: LMS100-PL7-120-DB-DW
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
A B Depth
LMS 100 87/16" 37/8" 3"
214 mm 98 mm 76 mm
LMS 200 133/4" 77/8" 41/8"
349 mm 181 mm 105 mm
LMS 300 93/4" 12" 5"
248 mm 305 mm 127 mm
-             -             -              -
Series Wattage/Source Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
LMS100 LMS 100 Series
LMS200 LMS 100 Series
LMS300 LMS 100 Series
WATTAGE/SOURCE
LMS 100 Series
5L2 5W LED 120V.
PL7 G23 Base Mag.
40INC 40W Incandescent Medium Base
LMS 200 Series
50HPS 50W HPS Medium Base
50MH 50W MH Medium Base
PL9 G23 Base Mag.
PL13 GX23 Base Mag.
75INC 75W Incandescent Medium Base
LMS 300 Series
70HPS 70W HPS Medium Base
100HPS 100W HPS Medium Base
70MH 70W MH Medium Base
100MH 100W MH Medium Base
PLC26 G24D-3 Base Mag.
PLT26-ELB GX4q-3 Base
100INC 100W Incandescent Medium Base
VOLTAGE
120 120V
277 277V
MT Multi-Tap (120/208/240/277V)
347 347V
FINISH
DB Dark Bronze
BLK Black
WHT White
SAL Platinum Silver
OPTIONS
DW1 Drywall
CP1 Concrete Pour
GD Cast Guard (LMS300 only)
BZ Cast Bronze Face
BZ1 All Cast Bronze Fixture
JBTW Junction Box Through Wire
F Fusing
LP Lamp Included
1 Must select drywall or concrete pour.
2 6350K color temperature.
Copyright © 2010 HUBBELL LIGHTING All Rights Reserved   LMS100/200/300-SPEC7/10 Printed in USA
Devine Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • PHONE: 864-678-1000
For more information visit our web site: www.hubbell-ltg.com
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
A
B
B
B
A A
LMS 100 LMS 200 LMS 300
Note: Rough-in for drywall installation:
LMS 100 = 7 3/4" x 3 3/8" x 3"
LMS 200 = 13" x 6 1/8" x 4 1/8"
LMS 300 = 9" x 11 1/8" x 5"